St. Joseph’s

Elementary School
Local School Calendar
2023-2024
EVENT DATES
School Administrative Day Tues. Sept. 5
School Open for Students Wed. Sept. 6
School Pro-D Day Fri. Sept. 22
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (observed) Mon. Oct. 2
Thanksgiving Day Mon. Oct. 9
Provincial Pro-D Day Fri. Oct. 20
Staff Retreat Wed. Now. 1
Remembrance Day (observed) Mon. Nov. 13
Diocesan Faith Days Thurs. & Fri. Nov. 23-24
School Closes for Christmas (last day for classes) Thurs. Dec. 21
School Re-Opens Mon. Jan. 8
Catholic Schools Week Sun. Feb. 4 — Sat. Feb. 10
Ash Wednesday Wed. Feb. 14
Family Day Mon. Feb. 19
ICS Pro-D Day Fri. Feb. 23
School Closes for Spring Break (last day for classes) Fri. Mar. 15
Good Friday Fri. Mar. 29
Easter Monday Mon. Apr. 1
School Re-Opens Wed. Apr.3
Staff Pro-D Day Fri. May 10
Victoria Day Mon. May 20
Last Day of classes for Students Fri. Jun. 21
Year End Administrative Days for Staff Mon.-Thurs. Jun. 24-27
Last Day for Staff Fri. Jun. 28




